
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

No.  

467 

451 

468 

452 

453 

463 

460 

462 

454 

455 

461 

459 

457 

458 

456 

465 

464 

466 

Name  

Jaromir ROMANCIK 

Alessandro BATTIG 

Bjorn FELDT 

Rikard HANSSON 

Guido CONFORTI 

Davide VON ZITZEWITZ 

Franz LOFQUIST 

Paul ROBACH 

Patrik MARKVART 

Oliver NELSON 

Priit BIENE 

Jakub KUCHARSKI 

Edward HUEBNER 

Nico RAMBOW 

Philip MULLER 

Patryk BIELEC 

Rendo BOERSMA 

Joep LUTH 

Nat/State  

Czech. Rep 

Italy 

Germany 

Sweden 

Italy 

Germany 

Sweden 

Germany 

Czech. Rep 

Sweden 

Estonia 

Poland 

Germany 

Germany 

Germany 

Poland 

Netherlands 

Netherlands 

FMN  

ACCR 

FMI 

DMSB 

SVEMO 

FMI 

DMSB 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

ACCR 

SVEMO 

EMF 

PZM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

KNMV 

KNMV 

Make  

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Laps  

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm  

14:43.769 

14:45.981 

15:10.546 

15:16.558 

15:17.499 

15:18.539 

15:24.156 

15:25.065 

15:26.704 

15:29.714 

15:34.565 

15:36.353 

15:36.825 

15:52.898 

16:34.226 

16:36.734 

17:10.335 

Best Tm  

2:07.710 

2:07.351 

2:11.259 

2:10.713 

2:11.189 

2:09.323 

2:12.072 

2:11.901 

2:12.057 

2:12.295 

2:12.779 

2:14.893 

2:12.437 

2:17.527 

2:15.473 

2:21.874 

2:24.666 

Diff  

2.212 

26.777 

32.789 

33.730 

34.770 

40.387 

41.296 

42.935 

45.945 

50.796 

52.584 

53.056 

1:09.129 

1:50.457 

1:52.965 

2:26.566 

DNS 

Gap  

2.212 

24.565 

6.012 

0.941 

1.040 

5.617 

0.909 

1.639 

3.010 

4.851 

1.788 

0.472 

16.073 

41.328 

2.508 

33.601 

Points  

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2018-09-16 12:16:47 

Chief Timekeeper: Grzegorz Ostrowski 

Clerk of the Course: Ryszard Bracik 

Jury President: Robert Svensson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Polski Związek Motorowy 

Enduro European Championship 2018 
Motocykle Europa 

Group 3 Over 250 4T 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:58:58 

Kielce 1,750 km 

2018-09-16 12:00 


